2014-2015 CRMR

Goat Tying SCHOOL TOTAL CWYC CSC

1 Segelke Paxton NEJC
2 Reimler Casey Gillette
3 Spratt Coralee Gillette
4 Hance Shaylee Chadron

5 Erickson  Tioni Sheridan
6 Miller Katy Sheridan
7 Barry Tawny LARMIE
8 Haun Murphy Casper
9 Dirks Breeann Casper
10 Singleton  Courtney Otero
11 Tibbs Bailey = LARMIE

12 Delaware Hope NEJC
13 Lauwerysse Jayne Gillette
14 Reimler Breanna Casper
15 Wilson Frankie Casper
16 Kvamme  Kylie uwy
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Bareback Riding
1 Clark Wyatt Chadron

2 Wabhlert Dylan Casper
3 Bertsch Dantan Casper
4 Clark Jaden  UWY

5 Williams Neil Casper
6 Zdiarski Jeffrey  Gillette
7 Clark Trig Sheridan

8 Kissack Justin Gillette
9 Brasfield Hunter UWY
10 Hecht Ethan uwy
11 williams Brett Sheridan
12 McFadden Nate Chadron
13 Gladson  Trey uwy
14 Englebert Chance LARMIE
15

16

17

18

19

400 140 90
305 145 40
215 0 125
180 0 180
170 60 110
170 45 0
85 85 0
75 0 0
55 55 0
45 45 0
45 0 0
35 0 35
30 30 0
30 0 30
30 25 0
20 0 20
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

TOTAL CWYC CSC

320 25 165
310 135 95
265 160 105
205 135 0
190 70 120
160 80 60
130 0 0
85 0 15
80 0 0
40 0 40
40 0 0
30 0 30
15 15 0
10 10 0
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Steer Wrestling

1 Simonson Dillon uwy

2 Greer Jack uwy

3 Bond Tylor uwy

4 Fulton Jake Casper
5 Kasselder Jake Chadron
6 Anders Kalane LARMIE
7 Freeman AJ EWYC
8 Olson Taz Chadron

9 Eklund Triston CWYC
10 Sellers Casey Gillette
11 Novak Prestyn Chadron
12 Butcher Kane Sheridan
13 Greer Kaycee LARMIE
14 Hinman David NEJC
15 Christensen Hunter UWY
16 Dailey Dustin  EWYC
17 Finney Blaine EWYC
18 Wabhlert Brock uUwy
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

2014-2015 CRMR

TOTAL CWYC CSC

365 135 145
220 95 25
150 0 0
145 0 145
140 140 0
130 130 0
110 0 110
110 60 0
90 0 90
65 0 25
65 0 0
60 0 60
60 0 0
50 50 0
50 0 0
30 0 30
30 0
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Breakaway
1 Camp
2 Eagles
3 Norell
4 Erickson
5 Faris
6 Taylor
7 Knust
8 Kvamme
9 Engesser
10 Brown
11 McFadden
12 Webb
13 Anderson
14 Miller
15 Newman
16 Reimler
17 Naylon
18 Hursh
19 Carson
20 Steffes
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Lacey
Skyler
Deena
Tioni
Abbea
Rachel
Kelsey
Kylie
Taylor
Brandy
Kadi
Kailee
Amelia
Katy
Shelby
Kaylee
Piper
Brooke
Faith
Kristi

Casper
NEJC
Casper
Sheridan
Casper
Casper
LARMIE
uwy
Gillette
LARMIE
Chadron
uwy
uwy
Sheridan
Sheridan
Sheridan
CWYC
CWYC
Gillette
Gillette

TOTAL CWYC CSC
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2014-2015 CRMR

Tie Down TOTAL CWYC CSC SC LCC LCCC GC EWYC COsU cC uwy
1 Andersen Seth Gillette 375 140 60 175
2 Hinman David NEJC 290 0 160 130
3 Novak Prestyn Chadron 220 80 120 20
4 Schaack Treg NEJC 180 180 0 0
5 Peters Matt Gillette 130 0 40 90
6 Scantling Trevor Gillette 100 100 0 0
7 Freeman AJ EWYC 90 0 90 0
8 Yates Trey EWYC 65 0 0 65
9 Cover Jeffrey Chadron 60 0 60 0
10 Bradley Blayne LARMIE 55 0 0 55
11 Murphy Logan Casper 55 0 0 55
12 Anders Kalane LARMIE 50 50 0 0
13 Turner Trenton NEJC 50 0 50 0
14 Simonson Dillon uwy 40 40 0 0
15 Young Bailey @ Casper 30 0 20 10
16 Colman Cody EWYC 30 0 0 30
17 Kautzman Trae CWYC 20 20 0 0
18 Powers Derek Chadron 20 20 0 0
19 Nielson Tanner CWYC 20 0 20 0
20 Day Lane Chadron 10 0 10 0
21 0 0 0 0
22 0 0 0 0
23 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0
25 0 0 0 0
26 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0
30 0 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0
36 0 0 0 0
37 0 0 0 0
38 0 0 0 0
39 0 0 0 0
40 0 0 0 0
41 0 0 0 0
42 0 0 0 0
43 0 0 0 0
44 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0



Barrel Racing

1 Roman Malanie Lamar
2 Steffes Kristi Gillette
3 Engesser Taylor  Gillette
4 Segelke Paxton NEJC
5 Lammers Jorry LARMIE
6 Roepke Tally Gillette
7 Eagles Skyler  NEJC
8 Deichert  Amy Chadron
9 Jolly Cara NEJC
10 Delaware Hope NEJC
11 Burnett Kaylee CWYC
12 Conklin Alyssa  Otero
13 Conklin Alyssa Je Otero
14 Spratt Coralee Gillette
15 Werdel Kaycee Chadron
16

17

18

19

20

21
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TOTAL CWYC CSC
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Bull Riding
1 Braithwaite Cawl Casper
2 Antone Drew Casper
3 CunninghanDalton EWYC
4 Thies Sam Casper
5 Cole Chasen Chadron
6 Ward Tyrell Sheridan

7 Englebert Chance LARMIE
8 Anaya Alex Ccosu
9 Hecht Ethan uwy
10 Hartman  Weston Sheridan
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Saddle Bronc

1 Dinwoodie Brady uwy
2 Clark Trig Sheridan
3 Cover Jeffrey  Chadron

4 Schmidt Teal Gillette
5 Kammerer Wyatt Gillette
6 Clark Tayte Sheridan
7 Hageman Wyatt Uwy

8 Manning Casey CWYC
9 Anderson JD Sheridan
10 Smith Cody Chadron

11 Johnson  Reed LARMIE
12 Zdiarski Jeffrey  Gillette
13 Wisemon Brody Lamar
14 Cumpton  Seth CwyYcC
15 Higgins Aaron Cosu
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
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280
270
170
150
120
100
80
60
60

N
o

[eeolNeolololeolNolNololNolololNe]

TOTAL CWYC CSC

180
170
170
160
120
110
80
80
60
60

O OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOo

0
0
120
80
0
100
0
60
0

N
o

e eolNeolNolololNolNolNolNolNolNolNe]

80
170

e elNeololNeolNololNolNolNolNolNe

2014-2015 CRMR

110
170
0
0
0
0
80
0
60

[eNeNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolololNolNo)

0

O OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOo

SC
170
100
50
70
120

[eleoNeleolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

SC
100

OO O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOo

LCC LCCC GC EWYC COSsu

LCC LCCC GC EWYC Cosu

CcC

CC

uwy

uwy



Team Roping Header

1 Ellerman
2 Wakefield
3 Finney
4 Hageman
5 Turner
6 Scantling
7 Milligan
8 Benson
9 Wolaver

10 Deal

11 Rogers

12 Faris

13 Anders

14 Ward

15 Day

16 Buringa

17 Schaack

18 Benson

19 Merritt

20 Dunlavy

21 Knust

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Brit
Brady
Blaine
Lane
Trenton
Trevor
Logan
Tate
Erika
Kash
Jesse
Abbea
Colby
Dalton
Lane
Clint
Treg
Tate
Cash
Toby
Kelsey

uwy
Gillette
EWYC
uwy
NEJC
Gillette
EWYC
EWYC
CwycC
Sheridan
Casper
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Team Roping Heeler

1 Yates
2 O'Keefe
3 Santero
4 Serres
5 Kreutzer
6 Andersen
7 Barquin
8 Hanson
9 Sadlier

10 Trainor

11 Murphy

12 Wolf

13 Hill

14 Bond

15 Powers

16 Schnaufer

17 Hinman

18 Hanson

19 Merritt

20 Bomham

21 Johnson

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Trey
Levi
Denum
Brody
Kyon
Seth
Joby
Cotey
Ryan
Cody
Logan
Jamie
Cody
Tylor
Derek
Trevor
David
Cotey
Reed
Hayli
Reed
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uwy
NEJC
Gillette
Casper
EWYC
CwycC
Sheridan
Casper
NEJC
0JC
uwy
Chadron
EWYC
NEJC
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LARMIE
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MEN'S ALL-AROUND

ONOYUL D WN -

MEN TEAM

1 GILLETTE
2 UWY

3 CHADRON
4 CASPER

5 EWYC

6 NEJC

7 SHERIDAN
8 LARAMIE
9 CWYC
10 COSU
11 OTERO
12 LAMAR
13 USAFA

WOMEN'S ALL-AROUND

A WN PR

WOMEN'S TEAM

1 GILLETTE
2 NEJC

3 SHERIDAN
4 LAMAR

5 CASPER

6 CHADRON
7 CWYC

8 LARAMIE
9 OTERO
10 UwWYy
11 EWYC
12 COSU
13 USAFA

TOTAL
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
TOTAL CWYC
1300 360
1225 435
1035 165
990 435
965 420
955 295
520 330
345 210
230 20
80 60
60 0
40 40
0 0
TOTAL
0
0
0
0
TOTAL CWYC
1080 180
995 390
630 195
440 150
420 140
275 0
160 40
140 130
115 65
85 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

2014-2015 CRMR

BB SB  BULLS
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
CsC SC
285 655
205 585
605 265
420 135
340 205
270 390
60 130
80 55
90 120
20 0
60 0
0 0
0 0
GT BK
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
CsC SC
590 310
395 210
110 325
120 170
165 115
180 95
120 0
0 10
0 50
75 10
0 0
0 0
0 0
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